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Company Name: Page: 1 of 8
Casing and Tubing Schema
Assembly Name
TOC MD
(ft)
TVD Base
(ft)
MD Landed
(ft)
MD Top
(ft)
Hole Size
(in)
Type
Tubing/Casing Size
(in)
Class
1 Casing 26,000 0,0 164,0 0,0 20" Conductor Casing
20,000 Conductor
2 Casing 17,500 0,0 4.265,0 0,0 13-3/8" Surface Casing
13,375 Surface
3 Casing 12,250 0,0 8.530,6 0,0 9-5/8" Intermediate Casing
9,625 Intermediate
4 Casing 8,750 0,0 12.959,0 0,0 7" Production Casing
7,000 Production
5 Liner 6,125 0,0 18.767,3 18.000,0 4-1/2" Production Liner
4,500 Production
Well Schematic
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Time per Phase Breakdown
Probabilistic Time
Deterministic Time
Depth (ft)
Phase
From To Hr Cum Days Hr Cum Days
0,0 164,0 19,13 0,80 19,13 0,80
DRILL CONDUCTOR HOLE
164,0 164,0 48,00 2,80 48,00 2,80
RUN/CEMENT CONDUCTOR CASING
164,0 4.265,0 292,69 14,99 292,69 14,99
DRILL SURFACE HOLE
4.265,0 4.265,0 48,00 16,99 120,00 19,99
RUN/CEMENT SURFACE CASING
4.265,0 8.530,6 417,67 34,40 417,67 37,40
DRILL 1ST INTERMEDIATE ZONE
8.530,6 8.530,6 48,00 36,40 48,00 39,40
RUN/CEMENT 1ST INTERMEDIATE CASING
8.530,6 12.959,0 148,00 42,56 148,00 45,56
DRILL TO PRODUCTION CASING/LINER DEPTH
12.959,0 12.959,0 48,00 44,56 48,00 47,56
RUN/CEMENT PRODUCTION CASING/LINER
Detailed Time Breakdown
Deterministic Time
Depth (ft)
Phase Description Activity Rate Prob. Time
From To Hr Cum Days
Code SubCode Comment Hr Cum Days
(ft/hr)
DRILL CONDUCTOR HOLE 0,0 164,0 4,10 0,17
40,0
02 A Drill Conductor 20"
164,0 164,0 4,10 0,34
40,0
06 J
164,0 164,0 2,73 0,46
60,0
12 A
164,0 164,0 8,20 0,80
20,0
12 C
RUN/CEMENT CONDUCTOR
CASING
164,0 164,0 48,00 2,80
0,0
12 C
DRILL SURFACE HOLE 164,0 4.265,0 102,53 7,07
40,0
02 A
4.265,0 4.265,0 71,08 10,03
60,0
06 J
4.265,0 4.265,0 48,00 12,03
0,0
12 C
4.265,0 4.265,0 71,08 14,99
60,0
12 A
RUN/CEMENT SURFACE CASING 4.265,0 4.265,0 48,00 16,99
0,0
12 C
DRILL 1ST INTERMEDIATE ZONE 4.265,0 8.530,6 85,31 20,55
50,0
02
8.530,6 8.530,6 142,18 26,47
60,0
06 J
8.530,6 8.530,6 142,18 32,40
60,0
12 A
8.530,6 8.530,6 48,00 34,40
0,0
12 C
RUN/CEMENT 1ST
INTERMEDIATE CASING
8.530,6 8.530,6 48,00 36,40
0,0
12 C
DRILL TO PRODUCTION
CASING/LINER DEPTH
8.530,6 10.530,6 50,00 38,48
40,0
02 A
10.530,6 10.530,6 0,00 38,48
0,0
06 J
10.530,6 12.530,6 50,00 40,56
40,0
12 B
12.530,6 12.530,6 48,00 42,56
0,0
12 C
RUN/CEMENT PRODUCTION
CASING/LINER
12.959,0 12.959,0 48,00 44,56
0,0
12 C
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Time vs Depth
13.000
11.000
9.000
7.000
5.000
3.000
1.000
0
0 10 20 30 40 50 53
Depth
(ft)
Time (Days)
Cost vs Time
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AFE Summary
Class: INTANGIBLE COSTS
Description Total Cost
ODR
SubCode
Code Comment
1 1 DRILL BITS 53,333 53,333
1 10 TUBULAR INSPECTIONS 0
1 15 DRILLING FLUIDS AND SERVICES 10,446 10,446
1 16 RENTAL EQUIPMENT 911,242 911,242
1 17 DRILLING RIG COSTS 1,664,673 1,664,673
1 22 TESTING AND SERVICES 475,621 475,621
1 23 WIRELINE SERVICES 570,745 570,745
1 3 CEMENTING SERVICES AND EQUIP. 95,124 95,124
1 4 DRILLING FLUIDS AND SERVICES 2 95,124 95,124
1 5 PERSONNEL AND
TRANSPORTATION
47,562 47,562
1 7 CORING AND RELATED SERVICES 142,686 142,686
1 8 DIRECTIONAL DRILLING SERV. 713,431 713,431
Total for Code (INTANGIBLE DRILLING COSTS): 4,779,989
4,779,989
4,779,989
4,779,989
Total for Class (INTANGIBLE COSTS):
Class: TANGIBLE COSTS
Description Total Cost
ODR
SubCode
Code Comment
2 1 CONDUCTOR CASING 328,000 328,000
2 2 SURFACE CASING 6,960,480 6,960,480
2 3 INTERMEDIATE CASING 10,236,000 10,236,000
2 4 LINER 7,464,384 7,464,384
2 5 PRODUCTION CASING 960 960
2 6 WELLHEAD 35,000 35,000
2 99 OTHER TANGIBLE COSTS 0
Total for Code (TANGIBLE DRILLING COSTS): 25,024,824
25,024,824
25,024,824
25,024,824
Total for Class (TANGIBLE COSTS):
29,804,813
29,804,813
Total Estimate:
Cost Sheet
 


	5. Well Cost Detailed  Report
REPSOL
23:05:06
8/9/2021 Time:
Date:
Design Name: PRELIMINAR Wellbore Name: 1002
REPSOL Project Description:
Company Name: Page: 5 of 8
DRLCON CSGCON DRLSUR CSGSUR DRLIN1 CSGIN1 DRLPRO CSGPRO Total
ODR ODR ODR ODR ODR ODR ODR ODR
Class:
INTANGIBLE
COSTS
1 1 DRILL BITS 6,667 6,667 6,667 6,667 6,667 6,667 6,667 6,667 53,333
10 TUBULAR INSPECTIONS
15 DRILLING FLUIDS AND SERVICES 1,196 9,250 10,446
16 RENTAL EQUIPMENT 15,944 40,000 243,910 100,000 348,054 40,000 123,333 911,242
17 DRILLING RIG COSTS 27,903 70,000 426,842 175,000 609,095 70,000 215,833 70,000 1,664,673
22 TESTING AND SERVICES 7,972 20,000 121,955 50,000 174,027 20,000 61,667 20,000 475,621
23 WIRELINE SERVICES 9,567 24,000 146,346 60,000 208,833 24,000 74,000 24,000 570,745
3 CEMENTING SERVICES AND EQUIP 1,594 4,000 24,391 10,000 34,805 4,000 12,333 4,000 95,124
4 DRILLING FLUIDS AND SERVICES 2 1,594 4,000 24,391 10,000 34,805 4,000 12,333 4,000 95,124
5 PERSONNEL AND TRANSPORTATIO 797 2,000 12,195 5,000 17,403 2,000 6,167 2,000 47,562
7 CORING AND RELATED SERVICES 2,392 6,000 36,586 15,000 52,208 6,000 18,500 6,000 142,686
8 DIRECTIONAL DRILLING SERV. 11,958 30,000 182,932 75,000 261,041 30,000 92,500 30,000 713,431
Total 87,585 206,667 1,226,215 506,667 1,746,939 206,667 632,583 166,667 4,779,989
Total 87,585 206,667 1,226,215 506,667 1,746,939 206,667 632,583 166,667 4,779,989
Class:
TANGIBLE
COSTS
2 1 CONDUCTOR CASING 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 41,000 328,000
2 SURFACE CASING 870,060 870,060 870,060 870,060 870,060 870,060 870,060 870,060 6,960,480
3 INTERMEDIATE CASING 1,279,500 1,279,500 1,279,500 1,279,500 1,279,500 1,279,500 1,279,500 1,279,500 10,236,000
4 LINER 933,048 933,048 933,048 933,048 933,048 933,048 933,048 933,048 7,464,384
5 PRODUCTION CASING 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 960
6 WELLHEAD 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 5,000 35,000
99 OTHER TANGIBLE COSTS
Total 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,123,728 25,024,824
Total 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,128,728 3,123,728 25,024,824
Total 3,216,313 3,335,395 4,354,943 3,635,395 4,875,667 3,335,395 3,761,311 3,290,395 29,804,813
Code SubCode Description
 


	6. Well Cost Detailed  Report
REPSOL
23:05:06
8/9/2021 Time:
Date:
Design Name: PRELIMINAR Wellbore Name: 1002
REPSOL Project Description:
Company Name: Page: 6 of 8
Wellpath
MD
(ft)
Inc
(°)
Azi
(°)
N/S
(ft)
E/W
(ft)
V.Sec.
(ft)
TVD
(ft)
1 0,0 0,00 0,00 0,0 0,0
2 18.766,4 0,00 0,00 18.766,4 0,0
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Section View
18.000
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10.000
6.000
2.000
0
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200
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Plan View
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Formations
ROP
(ft/hr)
Bit Life
(ft)
Bit Type
Lithology
Formation
TVD Top
(ft)
1
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